Safety Power Group Ltd
9, Farnborough Business Centre, Eelmoor Road, Farnborough, Hampshire. GU14 7QN
Tel: +44 (0) 1252 515565        Fax: +44 (0) 1252 546021
e-mail: sales@safety-power.com        web: www.safety-power.com
NQ Series
50W DC-DC
Converter
Quarter Brick

 20mV for 1.2V out
Specifications subject to change without notice
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Input Output Power Size (mm)
NQ50S48B 36 - 75VDC 1.2V/15A 18W 57.9 x 36.8 x 12.7
NQ50S48C 36 - 75VDC 1.5V/15A 23W 57.9 x 36.8 x 12.7
NQ50S48D 36 - 75VDC 1.8V/15A 27W 57.9 x 36.8 x 12.7
NQ50S48G 36 - 75VDC 3.3V/15A 50W 57.9 x 36.8 x 12.7
NQ50S48H 36 - 75VDC 5V/10A 50W 57.9 x 36.8 x 12.7
NQ50S48K 36 - 75VDC 12V/4.2A 50W 57.9 x 36.8 x 12.7
MECHANICAL
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
+Vin CNT -Vin +Vout +S Trim -S -Vout
Pin Assignment